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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 14 lat w p³ywaniu
Dêbica, 3. - 5.7.2009

Konkurencja 19 Dziewcz¹t, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2009-07-04 - 17:10 Wyniki Fina³
Top Times "Poland" 4:17.16 KILIJADSKA Donata KSOST Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

Fina³ A
1. KILIJAÑSKA Donata 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Œwiêtokrzyski4:24.31 778 1:04.73 1:07.63 1:07.05 1:04.90

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:04.73 200m: 2:12.36 300m: 3:19.41 400m: 4:24.31

2. TROJANOWSKA K. 95 SKRA Be³chatów 4:31.12 721 1:05.60 1:09.04 1:08.70 1:07.78
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.60 200m: 2:14.64 300m: 3:23.34 400m: 4:31.12

3. DEMBSKA Joanna 95 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 4:33.68 701 1:04.69 1:10.46 1:10.07 1:08.46
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.69 200m: 2:15.15 300m: 3:25.22 400m: 4:33.68

4. SZCZYTKO Alicja 95 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwa³ki 4:37.51 672 1:04.67 1:10.71 1:11.45 1:10.68
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.67 200m: 2:15.38 300m: 3:26.83 400m: 4:37.51

5. LEWITZKA Paulina 95 Ruch Grudzi¹dz 4:39.41 659 1:05.96 1:10.64 1:11.94 1:10.87
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.96 200m: 2:16.60 300m: 3:28.54 400m: 4:39.41

6. SZCZYTKO Natalia 95 MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwa³ki 4:40.90 648 1:05.27 1:11.44 1:13.16 1:11.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.27 200m: 2:16.71 300m: 3:29.87 400m: 4:40.90

7. GRZEBA£A Zuzanna 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Œwiêtokrzyski4:43.13 633 1:06.35 1:12.11 1:12.84 1:11.83
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.35 200m: 2:18.46 300m: 3:31.30 400m: 4:43.13

8. WO£OSZYN Sonia 95 SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:44.91 621 1:06.50 1:13.32 1:13.43 1:11.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.50 200m: 2:19.82 300m: 3:33.25 400m: 4:44.91

Fina³ B
9. ¯AK Katarzyna 95 SKRA Be³chatów 4:40.82 649 1:07.64 1:11.06 1:11.22 1:10.90

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:07.64 200m: 2:18.70 300m: 3:29.92 400m: 4:40.82

10. PARKOT Joanna 95 Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 4:42.41 638 1:06.52 1:12.13 1:12.72 1:11.04
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.52 200m: 2:18.65 300m: 3:31.37 400m: 4:42.41

11. BORZÊCKA Katarzyna 95 ORLIK Lublin 4:44.17 626 1:08.85 1:12.51 1:12.39 1:10.42
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.85 200m: 2:21.36 300m: 3:33.75 400m: 4:44.17

12. BIERNACKA Katarzyna 95 "1" O¿arów Mazowiecki 4:44.91 621 1:07.67 1:13.36 1:13.58 1:10.30
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.67 200m: 2:21.03 300m: 3:34.61 400m: 4:44.91

13. ZGIET Karina 95 ORZE£ Elbl¹g 4:46.38 612 1:08.69 1:12.27 1:12.84 1:12.58
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.69 200m: 2:20.96 300m: 3:33.80 400m: 4:46.38

14. BURSKA Justyna 95 Pi¹tka Konstantynów £ódzki 4:47.64 604 1:07.21 1:13.15 1:13.82 1:13.46
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.21 200m: 2:20.36 300m: 3:34.18 400m: 4:47.64

15. WIÊCKOWSKA Kaja 95 UKS SHARK Rudna 4:48.31 600 1:09.19 1:13.03 1:13.91 1:12.18
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.19 200m: 2:22.22 300m: 3:36.13 400m: 4:48.31

16. SALLOUM Natalia 95 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 4:56.15 553 1:08.65 1:15.91 1:16.84 1:14.75
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.65 200m: 2:24.56 300m: 3:41.40 400m: 4:56.15


